## **New Supplyways Hand Sanitizer Available in Limited Markets**

WCP Solutions is Testing a new In-House Brand Supplyways Hand Sanitizer for Distribution in the Pacific Northwest Markets

**Kent, Washington May 1, 2020 –** WCP Solutions has been working with manufacturing partners to develop a hand sanitizer product under the Supplyways in-house brand. This is a limited roll-out as the product is tested in the market and will be sold in 4 oz (118 ml) bottles. The Supplyways Sanitizer will be a solution for the limited availability of hand sanitizers currently in the market due to the spread of COVID-19.



As the product is tested in the Central Oregon market where it has been recently distributed, the company is considering expanding to other WCP Solutions markets throughout Oregon, Washington, Idaho, and Northern California. WCP is currently working to refine the supply chain and processes with our partners to fully roll out this new and necessary Supplyways product.

"We are excited to be expanding our limited rollout of Supplyways Hand Sanitizer to our customers. The demand for hand sanitizer during the pandemic has been incredible, and we are excited to test out an additional choice for our customers," says Jon Thompson, VP of Sales.

In the first release, the Supplyways hand sanitizer will be sold in 4 oz (118 ml) bottles with 16 bottles in each case. The product is made in the USA and manufactured locally in Oregon. As a dye and fragrance-free product, the Supplyways hand sanitizer is 70% Ethanol Alcohol and kills 99.9% of germs according to WCP Solutions' manufacturing partner on this product

## **About WCP Solutions**

WCP Solutions is a wholesale provider of paper, envelopes, packaging supplies, janitorial cleaning and facility supplies, foodservice disposables, and equipment solutions. WCP Solutions is dedicated to providing exceptional customer service and product solutions for customers locally in Washington, Oregon, Northern California, Idaho, Montana, and Alaska. Third generation privately owned since 1930.

For more information, visit <a href="https://www.wcpsolutions.com">https://www.wcpsolutions.com</a>

## **Media Contact**

Nicholas Nieto WCP Solutions (877) 398-3030 pr.media@wcpsolutions.com